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Morton Berwyn-Cicero
Oregon
Rochelle
Mendota
LaSalle-Peru
Ottawa
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EP Panthers
Hall

Plano
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Series Game1l Game2 Game 3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Game8 Game9

6135
5923
5448
5429
5337
4991
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4416
4158
3939
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641

987
932
964
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655
613
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926
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694
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852
794
761
727
708
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159
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155
164
179
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190
136
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192
129
123
168

211
172
192
247
133
160
152
140
142
149

211
244
196
254
159
146
136
170
124
138
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Game 10 Game 11 Game 12 Game 13 Game 14

204
196
178
160
204
230
140
128
156
103
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142
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264
191
162
180
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166
157
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157
151

206
170
237
146
150
194
136
212
135
145

188
189
248
169
181
169
112
178
108
149

School Totals
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Student Name School G1 G2 (CK] G4 G5

Trayger Davis St. Bede 168 157 171 155 0
Devin Steil St. Bede 195 163 146 142 0
Evan Bernabei St. Bede 145 0
Abe Weisbrock St. Bede 137 161 157 151 0
Haiden Ator St. Bede 201 235 183 201 0
Greyson Marincic St. Bede 73 0
Preston Vasquez St. Bede 193 126 0
Keith Goodson EP Panthers 158 230 190 199 0
Brenden Boggs-Chavez EP Panthers 89 119 119 127 0
Robert Winters EP Panthers 156 109 148 135 0
Brice Howell EP Panthers 148 139 115 154 0
Jaqin Glines EP Panthers 92 136 122 146 0
Shawn Vazquez Plano 213 168 172 178 0
Dillan Johnson Plano 111 124 112 144 0
Gavin Kellett Plano 143 133 114 121 0
John Gorgius Plano 92 91 100 106 0
Ryan Dye Plano 82 97 83 159 0
Caleb Brooks Oregon 187 212 190 159 0
RJ Keene Oregon 299 173 213 155 0
Ethan Smice Oregon 202 133 237 235 0
Matthew Stahl Oregon 179 210 179 155 0
Gawvin Surmo Oregon 264 204 191 256 0
Matthew Roman Morton Berwyn 200 211 196 227 0
Desmond Zuro Morton Berwyn 279 225 277 203 0
Lucas Herrada Morton Berwyn 268 168 223 194 0
Vincent Veals Morton Berwyn 230 197 210 167 0
Andrew Heredia Morton Berwyn 146 186 194 151 0
Declan McGee Rochelle 135 152 116 180 0
Caleb Matensen Rochelle 171 160 110 0
Levi Waddle Rochelle 155 151 160 169 0
Bryson Stewart Rochelle 133 234 162 210 0
Logan Frye Rochelle 216 267 216 243 0
Luke Norris Rochelle 173 0
Zack Quick LaSalle-Peru 154 188 103 158 0
Emerson Vasquez LaSalle-Peru 207 219 168 225 0
Grady Sandor LaSalle-Peru 215 211 197 135 0
Aiden McCray LaSalle-Peru 173 170 146 223 0
Andrew Olivero LaSalle-Peru 146 194 189 203 0
Kooper Novak Mendota 198 199 172 214 0
BJ Bresley Mendota 155 155 210 166 0
Aiden Kent-Tucker Mendota 160 149 168 0
Paxton Bauer Mendota 145 154 197 0
Alex Holland Mendota 235 195 191 236 0




Caeleb Ensor Mendota 156 172 0
Bentley Thumm Ottawa 165 185 220 156 0
Robbie Burke Ottawa 155 147 245 209 0
Cash Fowler Ottawa 131 134 0
Caden Walter Ottawa 165 157 149 169 0
Will Znaniecki Ottawa 131 126 154 185 0
Landry Brendager Ottawa 121 133 0
lan Quartucci Hall 139 142 120 136 0
Chris Fara Hall 135 143 130 137 0
Hunter Buettner Hall 123 72 0
Noah Miles Hall 105 138 156 0
Dawson Huffman Hall 141 214 155 174 0
Sid Davis Hall 0
William Pikula Hall 123 84 123 124 0
Baker Games St. Bede 179
Baker Games EP Panthers 163
Baker Games Plano 135
Baker Games Oregon 193
Baker Games Morton Berwyn-Cicero 150
Baker Games Rochelle 159
Baker Games LaSalle-Peru 155
Baker Games Mendota 170
Baker Games Ottawa 164
Baker Games Hall 130
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145
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150
146
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135

157
124
151
191
264
162
176
180
166
157

166
162
130
160
169
231

140
128
103

136
170
138
244
211
196
159
254
146
124

152
140
149
172
211
192
133
247
160
142

192
129
168
190
179
136
203
174
173
123

168
179
128
185
201

196
204

178
204

196
203

149
136
183
142

160
230

166
169
127

156




G14 Game 1-4 Game 5-14 All Games Student_School Extra 1 Extra 2
0 651 0 651 Trayger Davis - St. Bede
0 646 0 646 Devin Steil - St. Bede
0 145 0 145 Evan Bernabei - St. Bede
0 606 0 606 Abe Weisbrock - St. Bede
0 820 0 820 Haiden Ator - St. Bede
0 73 0 73 Greyson Marincic - St. Bede
0 319 0 319 Preston Vasquez - St. Bede
0 777 0 777 Keith Goodson - EP Panthers
0 454 0 454 Brenden Boggs-Chavez - EP Panthers
0 548 0 548 Robert Winters - EP Panthers
0 556 0 556 Brice Howell - EP Panthers
0 496 0 496 Jaqgin Glines - EP Panthers
0 731 0 731 Shawn Vazquez - Plano
0 491 0 491 Dillan Johnson - Plano
0 511 0 511 Gavin Kellett - Plano
0 389 0 389 John Gorgius - Plano
0 421 0 421 Ryan Dye - Plano
0 748 0 748 Caleb Brooks - Oregon
0 840 0 840 RJ Keene - Oregon
0 807 0 807 Ethan Smice - Oregon
0 723 0 723 Matthew Stahl - Oregon
0 915 0 915 Gawvin Surmo - Oregon
0 834 0 834 Matthew Roman - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
0 984 0 984 Desmond Zuro - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
0 853 0 853 Lucas Herrada - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
0 804 0 804 Vincent Veals - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
0 677 0 677 Andrew Heredia - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
0 583 0 583 Declan McGee - Rochelle
0 441 0 441 Caleb Matensen - Rochelle
0 635 0 635 Levi Waddle - Rochelle
0 739 0 739 Bryson Stewart - Rochelle
0 942 0 942 Logan Frye - Rochelle
0 173 0 173 Luke Norris - Rochelle
0 603 0 603 Zack Quick - LaSalle-Peru
0 819 0 819 Emerson Vasquez - LaSalle-Peru
0 758 0 758 Grady Sandor - LaSalle-Peru
0 712 0 712 Aiden McCray - LaSalle-Peru
0 732 0 732 Andrew Olivero - LaSalle-Peru
0 783 0 783 Kooper Novak - Mendota
0 686 0 686 BJ Bresley - Mendota
0 477 0 477 Aiden Kent-Tucker - Mendota
0 496 0 496 Paxton Bauer - Mendota
0 857 0 857 Alex Holland - Mendota




0 328 0 328 Caeleb Ensor - Mendota

0 726 0 726 Bentley Thumm - Ottawa

0 756 0 756 Robbie Burke - Ottawa

0 265 0 265 Cash Fowler - Ottawa

0 640 0 640 Caden Walter - Ottawa

0 596 0 596 Will Znaniecki - Ottawa

0 254 0 254 Landry Brendager - Ottawa

0 537 0 537 lan Quartucci - Hall

0 545 0 545 Chris Fara - Hall

0 195 0 195 Hunter Buettner - Hall

0 399 0 399 Noah Miles - Hall

0 684 0 684 Dawson Huffman - Hall

0 0 0 0 Sid Davis - Hall

0 454 0 454 William Pikula - Hall
112 0 1538 1538 Baker Games - St. Bede
178 0 1585 1585 Baker Games - EP Panthers
149 0 1396 1396 Baker Games - Plano
189 0 1890 1890 Baker Games - Oregon
188 0 1983 1983 Baker Games - Morton Berwyn-Cicero
248 0 1935 1935 Baker Games - Rochelle
181 0 1713 1713 Baker Games - LaSalle-Peru
169 0 1802 1802 Baker Games - Mendota
169 0 1754 1754 Baker Games - Ottawa
108 0 1344 1344 Baker Games - Hall
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